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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  February  THRU February

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      51,902.46

 

 2/01/19  2/01 U02839 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       36.60CR     51,865.86

 2/01/19  2/01 U02841 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,641.16       53,507.02

 2/04/19  2/04 U02842 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            207.18       53,714.20

 2/04/19  2/04 U02843 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,108.13       54,822.33

 2/04/19  2/04 U02846 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,523.45       59,345.78

 2/04/19  2/04 C00722 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/04/2019                                    106.00       59,451.78

 2/04/19  2/04 U02849 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,719.64       61,171.42

 2/04/19  2/04 U02850 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            294.86       61,466.28

 2/04/19  2/05 U02851 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,067.14       63,533.42

 2/05/19  2/05 U02854 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        8.20CR     63,525.22

 2/05/19  2/05 U02859 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,418.76       64,943.98

 2/05/19  2/05 U02860 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            118.84       65,062.82

 2/05/19  2/05 U02861 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,299.93       66,362.75

 2/06/19  2/04 B01325 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 2-6-19               JE# 004352                       620.92CR     65,741.83

 2/06/19  2/06 C00724 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/06/2019                                    113.00       65,854.83

 2/06/19  2/06 U02865 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            911.14       66,765.97

 2/06/19  2/06 U02866 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            383.70       67,149.67

 2/06/19  2/07 U02871 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            912.04       68,061.71

 2/07/19  2/07 U02872 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,064.55       69,126.26

 2/07/19  2/07 U02873 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            158.95       69,285.21

 2/07/19  2/08 C00727 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/07/2019                                    193.00       69,478.21

 2/07/19  2/08 U02885 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            532.71       70,010.92

 2/08/19  2/11 U02888 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,046.44       71,057.36

 2/11/19  2/11 U02886 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,432.32       72,489.68

 2/11/19  2/11 U02887 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            295.77       72,785.45

 2/11/19  2/11 C00728 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/11/2019                                     83.00       72,868.45

 2/11/19  2/11 U02891 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,360.16       74,228.61

 2/11/19  2/11 U02892 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            456.56       74,685.17

 2/12/19  2/12 U02894 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,664.12       77,349.29

 2/12/19  2/12 U02905 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            392.37       77,741.66

 2/12/19  2/12 U02906 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            179.99       77,921.65

 2/12/19  2/12 U02907 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            836.04       78,757.69

 2/13/19  2/12 U02895 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,243.48       80,001.17

 2/13/19  2/13 U02909 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       24.32CR     79,976.85

 2/13/19  2/13 C00731 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/13/2019                                     24.00       80,000.85
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  February  THRU February

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046
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 2/13/19  2/13 U02915 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            301.04       80,301.89

 2/13/19  2/13 U02916 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,158.60       81,460.49

 2/13/19  2/13 U02917 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            165.87       81,626.36

 2/14/19  2/14 U02922 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            330.05       81,956.41

 2/14/19  2/14 U02923 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             99.36       82,055.77

 2/14/19  2/14 U02924 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            746.40       82,802.17

 2/15/19  2/15 B01450 Deposit 000000        GATE FEE MONEY                  JE# 004455                        10.00       82,812.17

 2/15/19  2/15 U02927 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            136.04       82,948.21

 2/15/19  2/15 C00734 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/15/2019                                     36.00       82,984.21

 2/15/19  2/15 U02928 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            776.67       83,760.88

 2/15/19  2/15 U02929 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,404.86       85,165.74

 2/18/19  2/18 U02931 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            216.38       85,382.12

 2/18/19  2/18 C00736 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/18/2019                                     38.00       85,420.12

 2/18/19  2/18 U02932 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            551.21       85,971.33

 2/18/19  2/18 U02934 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            580.22       86,551.55

 2/18/19  2/19 U02935 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,847.36       88,398.91

 2/19/19  2/19 U02941 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             80.85       88,479.76

 2/19/19  2/19 U02942 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,398.32       89,878.08

 2/20/19  2/19 B01473 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 2/20/19              JE# 004464                       620.92CR     89,257.16

 2/20/19  2/20 U02944 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,438.48       93,695.64

 2/20/19  2/20 U02950 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            115.44       93,811.08

 2/20/19  2/20 U02951 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            598.59       94,409.67

 2/20/19  2/20 U02952 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            534.13       94,943.80

 2/20/19  2/20 U02956 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       16.38CR     94,927.42

 2/20/19  2/20 U02956 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                              6.05       94,933.47

 2/21/19  2/21 U02958 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            105.03       95,038.50

 2/21/19  2/21 U02959 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            218.68       95,257.18

 2/21/19  2/21 C00741 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/21/2019                                    100.00       95,357.18

 2/21/19  2/21 U02960 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,019.99       96,377.17

 2/21/19  2/21 U02961 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR     96,359.62

 2/22/19  2/22 C00742 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/22/2019                                    100.00       96,459.62

 2/22/19  2/22 U02967 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,230.78       98,690.40

 2/22/19  2/22 U02968 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            114.35       98,804.75

 2/22/19  2/22 U02969 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            206.59       99,011.34

 2/22/19  2/25 B01486 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004476                    70,348.34CR     28,663.00

 2/25/19  2/25 U02976 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,544.86       31,207.86

 2/26/19  2/25 U02970 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,633.08       33,840.94

 2/26/19  2/26 C00745 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/26/2019                                    243.00       34,083.94

 2/26/19  2/26 U02977 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,675.03       35,758.97

 2/26/19  2/26 U02978 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            384.42       36,143.39

 2/26/19  2/26 U02981 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR     36,125.84

 2/26/19  2/26 U02983 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            208.83       36,334.67

 2/26/19  2/26 U02984 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            769.25       37,103.92

 2/26/19  2/26 U02985 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            553.69       37,657.61

 2/27/19  2/27 U02990 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            177.07       37,834.68

 2/27/19  2/27 C00748 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  2/27/2019                                    220.00       38,054.68

 2/27/19  2/27 U02991 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            476.94       38,531.62
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  February  THRU February

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046
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      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 2/28/19  2/28 U02994 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,912.29       41,443.91

 2/28/19  2/28 U03000 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            370.59       41,814.50

 2/28/19  2/28 U03004 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            130.57       41,945.07

 2/28/19  2/28 U03005 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,725.49       43,670.56

 2/28/19  2/28 U03006 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            769.02       44,439.58

 2/28/19  3/20 B01670 I       000000        INTEREST INCOME                 JE# 004599                        46.37       44,485.95

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 51,902.46                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  64,294.27             71,710.78CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   116,196.73             71,710.78CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          44,485.95
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 51,902.46                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  64,294.27             71,710.78CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   116,196.73             71,710.78CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         44,485.95
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      February   THRU February

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


